ENTREE

GARLIC BREAD

Toasted, garlic & herb infused butter, topped with
cheese

SOUP OF THE DAY

With toasted bread & butter

HALLOUMI POPCORN

Crisp fried halloumi cheese, with garlic aioli & sweet
chilli dipping sauce

EL NACHOS

Tortilla chips, taco seasoned beef mince, cheese, salsa,

guacamole & sour cream

BURGER BAR

CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER

Buttermilk fried chicken coated in spiced Cajun style

seasoning with pickles, lettuce, tomato & burger sauce

AUSSIE

150g Beef burger with melted cheese, beetroot, egg,
sizzling grilled bacon, lettuce, tomato & burger sauce

BBQ BACON & CHEESE

Beef patty with cheese, grilled bacon, lettuce, tomato,
onions & BBQ sauce

VEGETARIAN ROYALE

Mixed vegetable patty with smashed avocado, cheddar,

onions, beetroot, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise &
tomato relish

STEAK SANDWICH

Steak with lettuce, fresh tomato, caramelized onion &
tomato sauce in Naan bread

9.9

9.9

14.9

16.9

24.9

26.9

26.9

24.9

25.9

PHOENIX

HOTEL

GEELONG

MAINS

CHICKEN PESTO PENNE

Grilled chicken tossed with penne pasta & served in
a creamy pesto sauce

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM RISOTTO

Tender chicken with mushrooms, spinach & onion in
a rich creamy garlic sauce

BUTTER CHICKEN

Tender chicken tossed in a butter chicken sauce,
served on a bed of rice with toasted bread & butter

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

A classic chicken parmigiana, served with salad &
steakhouse chips

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

A classic schnitzel, served with salad & steakhouse
chips

ROAST OF THE DAY

See specials board for today’s roast. Served with
vegetables

FISH & CHIPS

Butterfish grilled or beer battered. Served with
salad & steakhouse chips

CRISPY BEEF SALAD

Marinated beef with mixed leaves, carrot, cherry
tomato, cucumber, onion, cashews & goats
cheese finished with a honey vinaigrette &
topped with crispy noodles

THAI CALAMARI SALAD

Flash fried calamari with cos lettuce, cucumber &
cabbage finished with a Thai dressing, topped with
sweet potato curls

Please advise of any dietary requirements prior to ordering so we may try to accommodate,
GF — Gluten Free/ VG - Vegetarian & V - Vegan options are available on request

22.9

24.9

24.9

26.9

25.9

24.9

24.9

24.9

24.9



DESSERT

STICKY DATE PUDDING

Traditional Sticky Date recipe. Served with warm
butterscotch sauce, cream & ice cream 12.9

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

Rich milk chocolate brownie served with cream & ice
cream & a warm chocolate sauce 12.9

ICE CREAM SUNDAE

Ice cream, choice of topping, whipped cream &
topped with a cherry 9.9

HAVING A PRIVATE
FUNCTION?

LET US TAKE CARE OF YOUR
NEXT FUNCTION.
WE HAVE PACKAGES TO SUIT

EVERY OCCASION & WITH NO
MINIMUM SPEND.

SCAN NOW TO ENQUIRE

@ o

PHOENIX
HOTEL

GEELONG

CHILDREN’S
FISH & CHIPS

9.9
NUGGETS & CHIPS s
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE s

= Children’s meals come with salad & steakhouse
chips

Please advise of any dietary requirements prior to ordering so we may try to accommodate,
GF — Gluten Free/ VG - Vegetarian & V - Vegan options are available on request



