

ENTRÉE

GARLIC BREAD

Toasted, garlic & herb infused butter, topped with cheese	9.9
SOUP OF THE DAY	
With toasted bread & butter	9.9
HALLOUMI POPCORN	
Crisp fried halloumi cheese, with garlic aioli & sweet chilli dipping sauce	14.9
EL NACHOS	

Tortilla chips, taco seasoned beef mince, cheese, salsa,	
guacamole & sour cream	16.9

BURGER BAR

CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER

Buttermilk fried chicken coated in spiced Cajun style seasoning with pickles, lettuce, tomato & burger sauce	24.9
150g Beef burger with melted cheese, beetroot, egg, sizzling grilled bacon, lettuce, tomato & burger sauce	26.9
Beef patty with cheese, grilled bacon, lettuce, tomato,	
onions & BBQ sauce	26.9
Mixed vegetable patty with smashed avocado, cheddar, onions, beetroot, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise & tomato relish	24.9
STEAK SANDWICH	
Steak with lettuce, fresh tomato, caramelized onion & tomato sauce in Naan bread	25.9

MAINS

CHICKEN PESTO PENNE

Grilled chicken tossed with penne pasta & served in a creamy pesto sauce	22.9
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM RISOTTO	
Tender chicken with mushrooms, spinach & onion in a rich creamy garlic sauce	24.9
BUTTER CHICKEN	
Tender chicken tossed in a butter chicken sauce, served on a bed of rice with toasted bread & butter	24.9
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	
A classic chicken parmigiana, served with salad & steakhouse chips	26.9
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	
A classic schnitzel, served with salad & steakhouse chips	25.9
ROAST OF THE DAY	
See specials board for today's roast. Served with vegetables	24.9
FISH & CHIPS	
Butterfish grilled or beer battered. Served with salad & steakhouse chips	24.9
CRISPY BEEF SALAD	
Marinated beef with mixed leaves, carrot, cherry tomato, cucumber, onion, cashews & goats cheese finished with a honey vinaigrette & topped with crispy noodles	24.9
THAI CALAMARI SALAD	
Flash fried calamari with cos lettuce, cucumber & cabbage finished with a Thai dressing, topped with sweet potato curls	
·	24.9



9.9

DESSERT

STICKY DATE PUDDING

Traditional Sticky Date recipe. Served with warm butterscotch sauce, cream & ice cream	12.9
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	
Dieh mille ab a salata husumia samuad with susana 8 isa	

 cream & a warm chocolate sauce	12.9
Rich milk chocolate brownie served with cream & ice	

ICE CREAM SUNDAE

Ice cream, choice of topping, whipped cream &	
topped with a cherry	9.9

CHILDREN'S

FISH & CHIPS 9.9

NUGGETS & CHIPS

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE	
	9.9

 Children's meals come with salad & steakhouse chips

HAVING A PRIVATE FUNCTION?

LET US TAKE CARE OF YOUR NEXT FUNCTION. WE HAVE PACKAGES TO SUIT EVERY OCCASION & WITH NO MINIMUM SPEND.

